Ribbon cable 2x0,5mm?

BLCAB2050FF3520PUR01000
Article no.: 300411
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BILTON cable 2pole 0,5mm? flexible flat B3,5xH2mm Polyurethan 1m without BILTON print
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Ribbon cable 2x0,5mm?

BLCAB2050FF3520PUR01000
Article no.: 300411

MECHANICAL DATA

Net width [mm]
Net height [mm]
Net length [mm]
Net weight [g]

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Article no.

Customs tariff number
Gross weight [g]

Gross height [mm]
Gross width [mm]
Gross length [mm]

State of origin

3.6
20
1000.0
50

300411
85444995
50.0
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SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be

found at: www.biltongroup.com

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our
knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can

be found at: www.biltongroup.com
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